3
Altech Corp.® ● 35 Royal Road Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 ● Phone (908) 806-9400 ● Fax (908) 806-9490 ● www.altechcorp.com
T A B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
BRITISH ACCESSORIES
Fuses 26-31
Accessories 19
Fuses for distribution circuits
in four sizes to 36KV.

1000V SBA1 1
6/250V AC SBMS 1
Ordering Information
Fuse with Flap Indicator
up to 660V AC
Fuse with Center Indicator 1
up to 660V AC
Fuse with Flap Indicator
up to 1000V AC
Fuse with Center Indicator 1
up to 1000V AC
Adapter for Microswitch 1
See installation on pg 27.
Microswitch 2 (SPDT)
See installation on pg 27.
1 We recommend the Adapter be used on Fuses with
Center Indicators whether or not a Microswitch is
used.
2 An Adapter is required to mount  the Microswitch.
(Adapters will not fit on fuses with Flap Indicators)
27
Altech Corp.® ● 35 Royal Road Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 ● Phone (908) 806-9400 ● Fax (908) 806-9490 ● www.altechcorp.com
Square Body
With Threaded Holes
Size 3
Class aR
Current/
Voltage Cat. No. Dim. Std. Pk.
500/660V AC 500SB3F0-6 E 1
550/660V AC 550SB3F0-6 E 1
630/660V AC 630SB3F0-6 E 1
700/660V AC 700SB3F0-6 E 1
800/660V AC 800SB3F0-6 E 1
900/660V AC 900SB3F0-6 E 1
1000/660V AC 1000SB3F0-6 E 1
500/660V AC 500SB3C0-6 E 1
550/660V AC 550SB3C0-6 E 1
630/660V AC 630SB3C0-6 E 1
700/660V AC 700SB3C0-6 E 1
800/660V AC 800SB3C0-6 E 1
900/660V AC 900SB3C0-6 E 1
1000/660V AC 1000SB3C0-6 E 1
500/1000V AC 500SB3F0-1 F 1
550/1000V AC 550SB3F0-1 F 1
630/1000V AC 630SB3F0-1 F 1
700/1000V AC 700SB3F0-1 F 1
800/1000V AC 800SB3F0-1 F 1
1000/1000V AC 1000SB3F0-1 F 1
500/1000V AC 500SB3C0-1 F 1
550/1000V AC 550SB3C0-1 F 1
630/1000V AC 630SB3C0-1 F 1
700/1000V AC 700SB3C0-1 F 1
800/1000V AC 800SB3C0-1 F 1